SANTFA

FRIDAY
18th FEBRUARY 2022

12:00
12:50
13:00
13:45

14:30
15:00

17:30
18:00
19:00
19:30
19:50
20:30
21:00

ANNUAL
CONFERENCE

2022

PROGRAM

REGISTRATION

Welcome - President Gareth Scholz

Shane Phillips - Seed Coating Benefits
Lynne MacDonald - Managing soil carbon,
what's the latest?

AFTERNOON TEA

Nitrogen Panel - The Great Nitrogen Debate
Dr Lynne MacDonald, Peter Treloar

Prof Roger Armstrong

Greg Butler - The latest R&D from SANTFA
EVENING MEAL

Dr Michael Nash - Bugs vs Plant Nutrition
Tony Lawry - Leigh Creek Fertiliser Project
At the Bar with Brett Roberts of Balaklava
NETWORKING

CONFERENCE CONCLUDES



