

FRIDAY 18th FEBRUARY 2022

ANNUAL CONFERENCE 2022 PROGRAM

12:00	REGISTRATION
12:50	Welcome – President Gareth Scholz
13:00	Shane Phillips – Seed Coating Benefits
13:45	Lynne MacDonald - Managing soil carbon,
	what's the latest?
14:30	AFTERNOON TEA
15:00	Nitrogen Panel – The Great Nitrogen Debate
	Dr Lynne MacDonald, Peter Treloar
	Prof Roger Armstrong
17:30	Greg Butler - The latest R&D from SANTFA
18:00	EVENING MEAL
19:00	Dr Michael Nash - Bugs vs Plant Nutrition
19:30	Tony Lawry - Leigh Creek Fertiliser Project
19:50	At the Bar with Brett Roberts of Balaklava
20:30	NETWORKING
21:00	CONFERENCE CONCLUDES